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Voedingsadapter ¢ Art.-nr.: 50103403 « NT ITxx0x

Technische gegevens

Basisgegevens

Type
Geschikt voor

Elektrische gegevens

Type

Uitgang

Ingang

Mechanische gegevens

Nettogewicht

The Sensor People

Voedingsadapter

Mobiele barcodelezer serie IT 3800g
Mobiele barcodelezer serie IT 3800i

Tafelnetdeel
5VDC,1A
110 240 V AC, 50 ... 60 Hz

478 ¢

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Classificatie

Douanetariefnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

85366990
27242611
27242611
27242611
27040701
27040701
27040701
27040701
27040701
27040701
EC002540
EC002540
EC002540
EC002540
EC002540
EC002540
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